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

ANDERSON'S USED CARS .1

NEW MODERN SUBURBAN
Large corner lot. 90x180. Northeast

of town, bus service at door. Has
very nice living room with fireplace
dining room. 1 bed rooms, kitchen
and bath down, t bed rooms and bath
up. Heats with oil floor furnace. Has
V. blinds, la wired for rani and has
elec. water beeter, hardwood floors
throughout. $10,800. V down.,

KEIZER DISTRICT
A modern horn, about years old

Very rood location on North River
Road. Has living room with fireplace,
dininar room. 2 bed room, very mod
em kitchen with nook and bath, (food
unfinished upstairs, full basement with
sawdust furnace. V. blinds, wired for
range, hardwood floors. $11,250.

NEW SUBURBAN
(3400 FOR A new 3 room suburban

home with nearly one-ha- lf acre of
land. Has livlnc room. 1 bed room,
kitchen and bath, has etec water
heater, wired for rani, elec. heat and
rler. water ayalem. Immediate po
nnon 8I4O0 will handle. Located

about 3 miles eat of city limits.

T

Leaving
income
Terms

Reimann Real Estate
Phone 3733 or T8M

lHM Service Station, arood ibuslnesa,
excellent location, cloae In. Call
Koreadborouah.

847&03 Bedrooms. large lot. fruit
trees, garage, paved atreet. See
It today, call jonnaon.

853001 man atore, excellent location
meat aetuo. nice atocK. in
month Uaae. Call Spreadbor
oufh

85500 3 Bedrooms, liv rm. kitchen
with dinette, utility rm. eon
Crete foundation, garage., Call
Rubers!.

855503 Bed rooms. 1 room house. Why
pay rent? Modern bath' and
kitchen. Ige. lot 100x100. fruit
tree end 'sarden, located East.
Call Johnson.

84350 3 Bedrooms. rm house, corner
lot. Ig front rm, din rm, mod
ern kitchen, basement, com

furnished. Call Johnsonfletely front rm. din rm,
kitchen, baaement. garage, cor
net lot. Call Ruberg.

t'OOO 3 Bodroonis. la reorns. con
cret foundation, nice: kitchen
Call Juhnon.

I70W) -- 3 Bedrooms, furnished, tnclud
Ing new electric range. r cev
ceiling, oil floor furnace, gMrag. CaM Johnson.

87000 2 Bedrooms, nice lot. lee bed
rooms. This Is not an old bouse,
Call Chrtstensen

87250 A wonderful yard for the Child
and the dog, front rm and alln--

" ette. nice light kitchen.
ern bath, automatic furnace
plastered wall, concrete foun-
dation, near bus It schools. Call
Johnson.

I7S00 2 Bedrooms, corner lot, nice
fruit trees, nice fenced In yard
f1.xr furnace, Hdwd floor. Call
Johnson.

saflOO 3 Bedrooms. acre, excellent
garden. nice kitchen. Utility
room. Call Jonnaon

woe 2 Hedroems, fur n lotted home on
corner lot. elect heat, ranjfe. re
ft HIer ator. liv rm suite, etc, go
with place, call Johnson

M&00-- 3 Bedrooms, 7 rooms, completely
modern, newly decorated, floors
sanded, full baaement. pipe fur
nace, close to stores, bus and
schools. Southeast. Call Johneon

887503 Bedrooms, liv rm, kitchen
with nook, only 7 yr old, fire-
place, basement, auto sawdust
furnace, electric hot water heat
rr. attached garage. close to
achool. bus and store. 93254 will
handle. Call Ruberg

889503 Bedrooms. Ideal location, cloae
to achoola and bus, large kitch-
en, hdwd floors, sawdust heat
Call Johnaon.

8500-- - 3 Hedrooms and sleeaflng porch
front ream end dining rm, full
basement, plantered walla, Ige
nmcK yara. I nis I a homey
home, well located, near bus and
schools. Call Johnson

8950 -- New. 2 ttedrooma with room for
2 more, all hdwd floor elect
heal, lovely Kitchen, lots of fll
lert trees. Call Johnson.

Reimann Real Estate
LUtlngs Skillfully Handled"

201 8 High Phone-- 3732 or 73
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

Englewood home, g years old. in
fine location. 2 bedrooms, living room
kitchen and nook. Full basement. Price
reduced to 810.730.

Ike Bacon, Salesman
E1 Bvrkit, Realtor

208 North High Street Phone 5981

For Sale Farms
ir LOOKING For a home sea this

modern home. 4 bed rms. Bsmt. Fur- -
" hot wt,r heater. Sta- -
tionary tuba. Good barn and out build

!'"! L.A. "J ."s9vE.hgw. Family orchard, wal
nut grove. The house Is worth theprice, giz.ooo. Terms. Imm. poll, See
Mr Lonnev with

WILLIAJSI E. MOSES
REALTOR

'ic State St Ph. 4993
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
variety fruit, nut trees.: 895O0 full
price.

can Harold McMima with
State Finance Co.,Realtor
83 8. 'High Ph. 411 Eves 8ir31

UNIMPROVIO
Urn here eaik timber. 150 ft. front

on paved road. Northeast. Price 8I8O0.
acres sirverlon road. SJaOO Term,

19 acres Aeuth. Some berrte. It BOO

14arres rteti soil North. Hr tie, fil
bert. 3ie.f3CW$JoOO down. .

17 acres, road J aides. 300 bearing
walnuts. A fine view. Could be sub
divided. Only 82750-e- rm

40 arras East. Hrtce
9 acre Nortbeaat. gravel read.

Clone school, store. $3000.
C. H SANDERS 131 N High 8838

Orchard
19 Acres, cherrlaa. anoiai, apples

and pear.. Crop aoea to buyer. $1009 9s)
dawn, total price $4309 On
HAKUI.O W HUIU, Rr.Al. ESTATE
3063 Portland Road Phone 21874

NICE f B. Rm heme near 4 Cor
ners. Auto, sawdust beat, 'i acre.
Thla la a large apaetous home.

See MR. GOODWIN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

REALTORS
Pheoe 4108 After 715

SPEQAL
8 rm houae with modern 3 rm apt .

double garage. Venetian blmds. ' acre
land, lots of chicken houses, mortgage
could be paid off by apt. $8509. terms
Call Walker.

Reimann Real Estate
"Listtings Skillfully Handled"

30J So Hjf?L Ph. 3723 or 7834

Peach Crop
of 8 acres goes with this place If sold
In --time. Alao fruit stand to sell from.
Living qrtrs. Close In. $11,000. Some
terms.: Hurry and start making mon-
ey. Call Chrtateneen.

Reimann Real Estate
301 So. High. Ph. 3733 to 7838

Suburban

Suburban Home East
THIS IS THE NICEST HOUSE WE

HAVE EVER LISTED. 3 BEDROOM.
VERY LARGE LIVING ROOM. LARGE
DINING ROOM. DEN. VERY NICE
KITCHEN WITH TILE DRAIN
BOARDS. LARGE BREAKFAST
NOOK. FINISHED BASEMENT WITH
RECREATION ROOM AND BAR ALL
IN KNOTTY PINE. SEPARATE UTIL-
ITY ROOM AND FURNACE ROOM.
DOUBLE GARAGE. HAS LARGE
COVERED PATIO. OF NICE
OAK TREES. GARDEN SPACE. ON
PAVEMENT. WITH 'a ACME OF
GROUND. ASK TO SEE THIS. JUST

YEARS OLD FOR $18,800.

Sullivan Realty Co.
SMS Portland Rd. Ph. 3235; Eve 34479

- SUBURBAN NORTH
$4509 Liv. rm.. din. rm. kitchen

3 B. R.'s and unfin. attic. About
A. A nice clean home; Call Omer Huff
HUFF: REAL ESTATE CO.. REALTORS

1717 Center Street
Phone Eve. Ph.

""SUBURB ATJ ACREAGES
a acre NK off Stlverton Hood 3

bed room house with gas rang and
refrigerator Included. Garage, chick-
en house, born. $7900. Can be pur-
chased with more acreage or with
less acreage.

Three fourths acre, cloae In North
with a nice 3 bed room houae. Wired
tor range, electric water heater. Price
$orMW.

l', acres north with 3 bed room
home. About acre of timber. Price
$3300.

Rostein & Adolnh, Inc.
110', N. Com'l. St. Ph. 3030: Eves. 8314

Wanted Real Estate
WE Are urgent! Mi need of listings

on city homee If your house la for
sale call us. Prompt, courteous serv-
ice

"Four salesmen to aerea you"
SALEM REALTY CO.

REALTORS
149 N High St Phone Teen

NELSON NEWS
V,tT ALKM COTTAGE -'

( ( 4b p1 st near aetm-.- l V new
ani.-tiw- a 4 im. bath a attic double
c '' iM tmn Elec wte htr Separate

I.n Dble nn( Variety 01
be r A floet (144 rueesi alley at

. A Sl'RF RO $3950
I rnrw. e. LS , Kit., bath. 3 car

a .rr laiorn. fwmlay orchard, ber-ii- -.

n.t grade senoet High school
bu- -

'.rxD HOME ON SMALL FARM. sod plaatteved oottage.
e. '. .rw 1 - tfwM. I c sweet
c-- --. j hjiun aa. ', oc boysen.

t -- i isfph. curranla.
1? ' tn. ineine avt' On bus.
r' . - i Mii l 71V Livestock, equip,
ai i J l.i in ivl

fotrTRY HOMK ur.AUTiruL,
! rn 1 IN'i

i m n :.': rtltui. gxl I im
n .1 m "i fjlae t cai gaiaar.
c' - .- - 4 ( U vetch. I c
c-- . tfcll f r iiml. kJ aptg. wter.
e r.rl I0.W

ifcC A NKW M.OT.S.
J ru IM1 ig tre KMiie. hip rf

bi . I4W : he. lieu aV hog hse.
bl - rti.c. ac ! 8i vrl.'h. IS a... 7 xr iwn. ac til-- . 8 ac.
ti' I ai berne. mA garden.
e ' ml M t 1K

I 'tM ii not ie"t y.ur requlre-- t
i t.ll what yu mint We

p. 'atiy i '
MHr rformat'M alxtu' farms

r ui I(.1 list of gi lumi.

NKION NELSON
CMKT t NELSON - THfcO Ci NKUON

REALTOR
R . 3 .V:aotlc HJ4c 4iM S'ate fit

P.-.ri- e 44iV or tUt. Evr.
Far ma I U41

TAKE YOUR
PICK

MOVE IN
TODAY
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